

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]

Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4141

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 13543 JPMORGAN CHASE

UCC Direct Services
P.O. Box 29071
Glendale, CA 91209-9071



Doc#: 0700922090 Fee: \$36.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/09/2007 11:28 AM Pg: 1 of 7

Glendale, CA 91209-9071			
L	THE ABO	OVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFF	ICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEN EN FILE # 0020637675 06/07/02 CC IL Cook+		tb. This FINANCING STAT to be filed [for record] (or REAL ESTATE RECOR	EMENT AMENDMENT is or recorded) in the RDS.
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the linancing Statement identified at	pove is terminated with respect to security interest(s)	of the Secured Party authorizing the	nis Termination Statement.
3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the ring Ling Statement identified at continued for the additional period provided by aprilicable law.	pove with respect to the security interest(s) of the Sec	ured Party authorizing this Continu	uation Statement is
4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or	7b and address of assignee in 7c; and also give	ve name of assignor in item 9	
5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects	Debtor $\underline{or}_{}^{}$ \overline{X} Secured Party of record. Check only	y one of these two boxes.	
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide ap propri: te in CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in iten. 6a or 6b; a name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if addres, change).	also give new DELETE name: Give record r		ete item 7a or 7b. and also ete items 7d-7g (if applicable)
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:			
62 ORGANIZATION'S NAME AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRI	UST COMPANY OF CHICA	AGO	
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIR. T NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:	<u> </u>	1	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.			
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
120 S. LASALLE ST. IL1-1146	CHICAGO	II. 60603	COOMING
7d. SEE INSTRUCTION ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7c. ORGANIZATIONAL ID#,	if any
ORGANIZATION		0,	NONE
DEBTOR 3. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one_ box.	<u>l</u>		
`	lateral description, or describe collateral assig	ined.	
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMER adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorize			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TR	UST COMPANY OF CHICA	AGO	
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA
10005535 Debtor Name: LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION AS SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE TO
AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST

lendale, CA 91209-90/1 rel (800) 331-3282

0700922090 Page: 2 of 7

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and ba	AMENDMEN	IT ADDENDUM	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #	(same as item 1a on Amen	ndment form)	
0020637675 06/07/02 0	C IL Cook+		
12. NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDA	ENT (same as item 9 on Ame	endment form)	
AMERICAN NATIONAL	BANK AND TR	RUST COMPAN ^{same}	is item9.
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	
13. Use this space for additional information	1		
		-	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Description: SEE ATTACHED COST, exhibits A and B and schedule. Parcel ID: 08-25-200-008-0000, 08-25-200-010-0000,

UNOFFICIAL COPY

A. NAME & PHONE OF	STATEMENT (front and back) CAREFULLY CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		0020637675 4283/0283 18 001 Page 1 2002-06-07 1 Cook County Recorder	of 5 1:56:28 29.00
CHICAGO, L DEBTORS E. ACT -U TA ORGANZAINMY.	SHAW ONROE STREET, SUITE 4200 IL 60603 LLEGAL NAME - insert only ging debbs: name (19 or		002063767 002063767 OVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	,
TE INDIVIDUAL'S LAST		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
c MAILING ADDRESS	LLE STREET	CHI CAGO	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
d Taxid# SSNOR 5N	ADD'NLINFO RELL. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION TO THE OFF ORGANIZATION TO THE OFF ORGANIZATION OF THE OFF ORGANIZATION OFF ORGANIZATION OF THE OFF ORGANIZATION OFF ORGANIZATION OF THE OFF ORGANIZATION OFF ORGANIZATION OFF ORGANIZATION OFF ORG	TL JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION IN THE STATE OF THE STATE	ON 19 ORGANIZATIONALID#,	#any VINONE
	S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - maent - sty one de	btor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviste o	or combine names	
2ª ORGANIZATION'S N	AME			
R 26. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
E MANUING ADDRESS		απν	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		21. J RESOLUTION OF ORGANIZATION 23. ORGANIZATIONAL ION, II		if way
TAXID# SSNOREN	ADD'NLINEO RE 26. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	Z. 3. POSDICTION OF DRIGANIZATIO	1	NONE
	ORGANIZATION DESTOR ME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN		name (3a or 3b)	NONE
SECURED PARTY'S N DE ORGANIZATION'S N AMERICAN NAT	ORGANZATION DEETOR AME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN WE TONAL BANK AND TRUST COMP	OR S/P) - insert on print a scured party	name (3a or 3b)	None
SECURED PARTY'S N	ORGANZATION DEETOR AME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN WE TONAL BANK AND TRUST COMP	OR S/P) - insert on print a scured party	NIOCLE NAME	SUFFIX
SECURED PARTY'S N DE ORGANIZATION'S N AMERICAN NAT	ORGANZATION DEBTOR MAKE (OF NAME OF TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGN WE TONAL BANK AND TRUST COMP	NOR S/P) - ment on many reuned party		

*AS SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE TO AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED AUGUST 1, 1994, AND KNOWN AS TRUST NO. 118587-01

5 ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION If applicable:	LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE	ECONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILC	R SELLERIBUYER	AG LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be Med ESTATE RECORDS Attack Addendum	(for record) (or records) in the REAL (if applicable)	7. Chack to REQUEST SEARCH REP (ADDITIONAL FEE)	ORT(S) on Deblor(s) (optional)	All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
5. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA					
IL-COOK COUNTY	FILING 5/TRUST/IL-	COOK COUNTY			

FILING OFFICE COPY-NATIONAL UCC. FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV. 07/29/98)

BOX 333 cm CTT Springfack II. 52793-4281

0700922090 Page: 4 of 7

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEM! FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS (front and back)						
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON I	RELATED FINANCING STATEMEN	47	,			
93. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LASALLE BANK NATIONAL OR 90. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	ASSOCIATION*					
		MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
9. MISCELLANEOUS: IL-COOK COL	NTY					
200						
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTOF CE JACT FUL	1 1 FGA1 NAME - Investoria one o	name (11a or 11b) - do not nibos			IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
11a ORGANIZATION'S NA 18	LLEGAL (WASHE - IRBERT DINY 1200 III	ane (152 di 160) - da not appre	WIAMS OF DOMINERS TIZES	Mark.		
OR 116 INEIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		Lane e	44.0	SUFFIX
THE WEST SECTION		PINOT NAME		MODILE	TANE	SUFFIX
ia. MAILING ADDRESS	Ox	атү		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
Id TAX ID # SSN DR EIN ADD'NL INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	119. TYPE OF URGAN TATION	111. JURISDICTION OF ORGA	INIZATION	ilo OR	JANZATIONAL ID #, # an	_
ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY	S M ASSIGI OR JP'S	NAME - Insert only one name	(12a or 12b)			lNO
122, ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
R 126 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		TRST NAME		MICOLE	NAME.	SUFFIX
to MAJUNG ADDRESS		ату		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
The FINANCING STATEMENT covers both collected it, or as Med as a Fightwee filling. Description of real estate.	Noer to be out or an extracted	15. Additional collective description	Stories C		Ž _Ś C),
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of a (if Debtor does not have a record interest)		Debtor is a X Frush or Y: 18. Check only if applicable are Debtor is a TRANSMITTING Filed in connection with a M	oustee acting with resi of check <u>poly</u> one box 3 UTILITY antifictured-Home Tr	sect to pro	perty beld in trust or	Decedant's Esta
		Filed in connection with a P	ublic-Finance Transac	zoon effe		- n
LING OFFICE COPY NATIONAL UCC FIN	JANCING STATEMENT ADDEND	UM (FORM UCC1Ad) (REV	205376	75	Lexisives \$01 Acts	le Decument Suh I Stavenson Driv Id. R. 82703-426

OrderNo: 1

0700922090 Page: 5 of 7

UNOFFICIAL COPY

20113454 6-3-02 (8)

SCHEDULE OF COLLATERAL (Trustee as Debtor)

Debtor:

Secured Party:

LaSalle Bank National Association, as successor Trustee to American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago under Trus, No. 118587-01 135 South LaSalle Street Chicago, Illinois 60603

American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago 120 South LaSalle Street Chicago, Illinois 60603

- 1. All rents, issues, profits, royalties and income with respect to the real estate described in Exhibit A attached hereto and improvements and other benefits derived therefrom, subject to the region power and authority given to the Debtor to collect and apply same.
- 2. All 'eases or subleases covering the real estate described in Exhibit A attached hereto and improvements or any portion thereof now or hereafter existing or entered into, including, but not limited to. It's lease or leases described in Exhibit B attached hereto, including, without limitation, all cash or security deposits, advance rentals, and deposits or payments of similar nature, and any and all graran ees of the lessee's obligations under any of such leases and subleases.
- 3. All materials intended to construction, reconstruction, alteration and repairs of the real estate described in Exhibit A attack of hereto and improvements thereon.
- 4. All fixtures attached to or contained in and used in connection with the real estate described in Exhibit A attached hereto and improvements, including, but not limited to, all machinery, motors, elevators, fittings, radiators, awaings, shades, screens, and all plumbing, heating, lighting, ventilating, refrigerating, incinerating, air-conditioning and sprinkler equipment and fixtures and appurtenances thereto; and all items of avanture, furnishings, equipment and personal property used or useful in the operation of the said real estate and improvements; and all renewals, substitutions and replacements for any or all of the foregoing, and all proceeds therefrom.
- 5. All the estate, interest, right, title, other claim or demand, including claims or demands with respect to any proceeds of insurance related thereto, which the Debtor now has or may hereafter acquire in the real estate as described in Exhibit A attached never and improvements or personal property and any and all awards made for the taking by eminent domain, or by any proceeding or purchase in lieu thereof, of the whole or any part of the said real estate and improvements or personal property, including without limitation any awards resulting from a change of grade of streets and awards for severance damages.
- 6. All the rents, avails, issues and profits now due or which may hereafter became due under or by virtue of any lease or sublease, either oral or written, or any letting of or any agreement for the use or occupancy of any part of the real estate described in Exhibit A attached hereto, which may have been heretofore or may be hereafter made or agreed to, including, but not limited to, the lease or leases described in Exhibit B attached hereto; all such leases and subleases and agreements referred to above, including, but not limited to, said lease or leases described in Exhibit B; and any and all guarantees of the lessee's obligations under any of such leases and subleases and agreements.

Some or all of the above-described property may be or become fixtures to the real estate described in Exhibit A attached hereto.

20637675

OrderNo: 1

0700922090 Page: 6 of 7

UNOFFICIAL CO

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF REAL ESTATE

PARCEL A

LOT I IN INTERCONTINENTAL INDUSTRIAL SUBDIVISION BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PAPCEL B

LOT 3 IN INTERCONTINENTAL INDUSTRIAL SUBDIVISION BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Permanent Tax Index Number.: 08-25-200-008-0000 08-25-200-010-0000

Address of Premises:

Office Solution Clerks Office Parcel A: Vacant Land on Wille Road

Des Plaines, Illinois

Parcel B: 1669 Marshall Drive

Des Plaines, Illinois

20637675

0700922090 Page: 7 of 7

UNOFFICIAL CO

EXHIBIT B

SCHEDULE OF LEASES

Lessor

Lessee

Date of Lease

Premises

RHS Limited Partnership

Illinois Auto Truck Co., Inc., an Illinois Proberty of Cook Colling Clerk's Office corporation

September 2, 1994 First Amendment June 5, 2002

All of Parcel A and

Parcel B

20637675